BEST SELLERS a0,000 [}

RIO DE HAVANA
Baccardi Superior, Cachaga sugar syrup and lime

GINBASIL
Bombay Sapphire, fresh basil leaves, lemon juice and
sugar syrup

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, fresh ginger, simple syrup and
Angostura bitters

PURPLE COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, cherry brandy, lime cordial, lemmon and cranberry
juice

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Vodka, lime, Passoa and passion fruit

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys and fresh espresso

PEACH MARTINI
Vodka, peach syrup, fresh sage, fresh peach
and bitters

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
Pepe Lopez, agave syrup and lime juice

SUMMERTIME COCKTAILS 40,000 I

MOJITO OF YOUR CHOICE

LEMON, STRAWBERRY OR PASSION FRUIT

Bacardi Superior, brown sugar, fresh lime and mint topped
with soda

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaga, fresh lime and brown sugar

CAIPIROVA
Vodka, fresh lime and brown sugar

AFM
Vodka, rum, coconut, pineapple and cream

HIGHBALL SPIRIT
Whiskey, elderflower and 7-up

C" ON THE ROOFTOP

&

01 962888

BARTENDER'S STORY 40,000 I

TROPICAL EXPERIENCE
Tequila Gold, triple sec and fresh pineapple

GREEN MONKEY
Vodka, midori and lemonade

THE BLENDS
Bourbon whiskey, fresh basil, lemon juice and fresh pineapple

SMOKEY
Whiskey, fresh ginger, cinnamon, berries and Perrier

PITCHERS TO SHARE

FOR TWO 65,000 | FOR FOUR 130,000

SANGRIA
Rum, rose wine, grapes, apples, elderflower and
grapefruit juice

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka, apple pucker and apple juice

SECRET GARDEN
Gin, coriander, fresh pepper, pomegranate, strawberry and soda

GIN BASIL SMASH
Bombay Sapphire, fresh basil leaves, lemon juice and sugar syrup



TREASURY DEPARTMENT 80,000

PEACH PRINCESS
Orange Grey Goose, Archer creme de banane, mango
and peach

BELLINIS YOUR WAY

YOUR CHOICE OF STRAWBERRY, PEACH
ORPASSION FRUIT

Topped with our house prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, club soda and a slice of orange, topped with our
house prosecco

ROYAL MOJITO
Rum superior, simple syrup, lemon juice, mint leaves and
house prosecco

MOCKTAILS 32,000

CRANBERRY DELICE
Passion fruit and cranberry juice

VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh mint, lemon juice and 7-up

VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut cream and grenadine

RAINBOW
Orange juice, mango juice, strawberry and passion fruit

SINFUL SPIRITS

VODKAS Glass
Stolichnaya 35,000
Smirnoff 35,000
Ultimat 68,000
Grey Goose 75,000
Uluvka 75,000
Beluga Gold 300,000

TEQUILA
Pepe Lopez Gold 40,000
Patron Anejo 140,000

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog

Hendrick's

WHISKY

Dewar's White Label
Dewar's 12 years old

Dewar's 15 years old

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Honey

Chivas Regal 12 years old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black

RUM

Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Oak Heart
Bacardi Black
Zacappa 23

BEER
Local Beer 18,000
Corona 25,000

Shot regular 23,000
Shot premium 30,000

Ask for our selection of cigars and single maits.

Bottle 75cl

380,000
380,000
850,000
950,000
950,000

3,500,000

650,000

2,500,000

650,000
450,000
850,000

380,000
750,000
850,000
750,000
750,000
750,000
750,000
800,000

950,000
550,000
650,000

1,150,000

CHERRY BITES

CRUDITES (V)
Grissini and dips to share

NACHOS WITH CHEESE (V)
Melted cheddar cheese, tomatoes, onions,
sour cream and guocomole

TOMATO & BOCCONCINIBRUSCHETTA (V)
Tomatoes, olive oil, basil pesto,
tbocconcini, aged balsamic and fine shallots

TRIO QUINOA TABOULEH (V)(GF)
Quinoa, avocado, cucumber, tomato,
baby spinach, lemon vinaigrette and potato crisp

HOT STUFF

MINI ANGUS BEEF BURGERS 65,000
Tomato, onion, mushroom and Emmental with fries

CRISPY OSMALIYEH WRAPPED SHRIMPS 52,000
Lemon wedges and dynamite sauce

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS 42,000
With peanut dipping sauce and lime

CRISPY CALAMARI 52,000
Lemon wedge and sriracha mayonnaise

CHERRY PLATTER 95,000
Beef sliders, chicken satay, crispy shrimps,
beef empanadas, French fries

SWEET SENSATIONS

CHOCOLATE FONDANT 35,000
Freshly baked fondant, vanilla ice cream, mixed fresh
berries, spiced chocolate sauce

ICE CREAM AND SORBET SELECTION

(PER SCOOP) 18,000
Your choice of vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel,

ashta, lemon, mixed berries, mango

Ice cream served with Chantilly cream and crumbles (N)
Sorbet served with fresh berries

(V) Dishes suitable for vegetarians, (GF) Dishes are gluten free
Should you have any questions regarding the content or preparation
of our dishes, please ask one of our team members.

All prices are in Lebanese Pounds, inclusive of VAT.



