**BEST SELLERS** 

40,000

#### **RIO DE HAVANA**

Baccardi Superior, Cachaça sugar syrup and lime

#### **GIN BASIL**

Bombay Sapphire, fresh basil leaves, lemon juice and sugar syrup

#### **MOSCOW MULE**

Vodka, fresh ginger, simple syrup and Angostura bitters

### **PURPLE COSMOPOLITAN**

Vodka, cherry brandy, lime cordial, lemon and cranberry juice

#### **PASSION FRUIT MARTINI**

Vodka, lime, Passoa and passion fruit

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys and fresh espresso

#### **PEACH MARTINI**

Vodka, peach syrup, fresh sage, fresh peach and bitters

#### TOMMY'S MARGARITA

Pepe Lopez, agave syrup and lime juice

# **SUMMERTIME COCKTAILS**

40,000

#### MOJITO OF YOUR CHOICE LEMON, STRAWBERRY OR PASSION FRUIT

Bacardi Superior, brown sugar, fresh lime and mint topped with soda

## CAIPIRINHA

Cachaça, fresh lime and brown sugar

## CAIPIROVA

Vodka, fresh lime and brown sugar

#### AFM

Vodka, rum, coconut, pineapple and cream

#### HIGHBALL SPIRIT

Whiskey, elderflower and 7-up



## BARTENDER'S STORY

40,000

#### TROPICAL EXPERIENCE

Tequila Gold, triple sec and fresh pineapple

#### **GREEN MONKEY**

Vodka, midori and lemonade

#### THE BLENDS

Bourbon whiskey, fresh basil, lemon juice and fresh pineapple

#### **SMOKE**

Whiskey, fresh ginger, cinnamon, berries and Perrier

# PITCHERS TO SHARE

## FOR TWO 65,000 I FOR FOUR 130,000

#### **SANGRIA**

Rum, rose wine, grapes, apples, elderflower and grapefruit juice

#### **APPLE MARTINI**

Vodka, apple pucker and apple juice

#### SECRET GARDEN

Gin, coriander, fresh pepper, pomegranate, strawberry and soda

#### **GIN BASIL SMASH**

Bombay Sapphire, fresh basil leaves, lemon juice and sugar syrup

# TREASURY DEPARTMENT

80,000

### PEACH PRINCESS

Orange Grey Goose, Archer crème de banane, mango and peach

## **BELLINIS YOUR WAY** YOUR CHOICE OF STRAWBERRY, PEACH OR PASSION FRUIT

#### APEROL SPRITZ

#### **ROYAL MOJITO**

Rum superior, simple syrup, lemon juice, mint leaves and house prosecco

# **MOCKTAILS**

32,000

#### CRANBERRY DELICE

#### VIRGIN MOJITO

#### **VIRGIN COLADA**

Pineapple juice, coconut cream and grenadine

Orange juice, mango juice, strawberry and passion fruit

# **SINFUL SPIRITS**

VODKAS Stolichnaya Smirnoff Ultimat Grey Goose Uluvka Beluga Gold	Glass 35,000 35,000 68,000 75,000 75,000 300,000	Bottle 75cl 380,000 380,000 850,000 950,000 950,000 3,500,000
<b>TEQUILA</b> Pepe Lopez Gold Patrón Añejo	40,000 140,000	650,000 2,500,000
GIN Bombay Sapphire Bulldog Hendrick's	40,000 32,000 75,000	650,000 450,000 850,000
WHISKY Dewar's White Label Dewar's 12 years old Dewar's 15 years old Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Honey Chivas Regal 12 years old Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Double Black	40,000 55,000 65,000 55,000 48,000 55,000 60,000	380,000 750,000 850,000 750,000 750,000 750,000 800,000

# **RUM**

Bacardi Superior	65,000	950,000
Bacardi Oak Heart	40,000	550,000
Bacardi Black	45,000	650,000
Zacappa 23	75,000	1,150,000

18,000

30,000

#### **BEER**

Local Beer

Shot premium

Corona	25,000
Shot regular	23,000

Ask for our selection of cigars and single malts.

# CRUDITÉS (V)

**CHERRY BITES** 

33,000 Grissini and dips to share NACHOS WITH CHEESE (V) 34,000 Melted cheddar cheese, tomatoes, onions, sour cream and guacamole TOMATO & BOCCONCINI BRUSCHETTA (V) 41,000 Tomatoes, olive oil, basil pesto, bocconcini, aged balsamic and fine shallots TRIO QUINOA TABOULEH (V)(GF) 43,000 Quinoa, avocado, cucumber, tomato,

baby spinach, lemon vinaigrette and potato crisp

## **HOT STUFF**

	<b>1INI ANGUS BEEFBURGERS</b> Tomato, onion, mushroom and Emmental with fries	65,000
	CRISPY OSMALIYEH WRAPPED SHRIMPS  .emon wedges and dynamite sauce	52,000
_	CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS  With peanut dipping sauce and lime	42,000
	CRISPY CALAMARI Lemon wedge and sriracha mayonnaise	52,000
Ē	CHERRY PLATTER Beef sliders, chicken satay, crispy shrimps, beef empanadas, French fries	95,000

## **SWEET SENSATIONS**

#### **CHOCOLATE FONDANT** 35.000 Freshly baked fondant, vanilla ice cream, mixed fresh berries, spiced chocolate sauce

#### ICE CREAM AND SORBET SELECTION (PER SCOOP) 18,000 Your choice of vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, caramel,

ashta, lemon, mixed berries, mango Ice cream served with Chantilly cream and crumbles (N) Sorbet served with fresh berries

(V) Dishes suitable for vegetarians, (GF) Dishes are gluten free Should you have any questions regarding the content or preparation of our dishes, please ask one of our team members.

All prices are in Lebanese Pounds, inclusive of VAT.